

## Pachet

I.D.: 46014132

Data  
publicarii 30.04.20

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.071,90 RON - 1.071,90 RON

Descriere: 1 COLTAR METALIC BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 2 COLTAR METALIC 125 MM BUC 7 0.84 5.88 1.12 3  
DIBLU+HOLDSURUB BUC 30 0.21 6.30 1.20 4 NEGRESE BUC 120 0.05 6.05 1.15 5 BITI BUC 5  
0.84 4.20 0.80 6 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 7 GRUND ROSU 0.75L CUT 2 12.61  
25.21 4.79 8 DILUANT 0.9L BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 9 PENSULA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 10  
MANUSI LATEX CUT 4 84.03 336.13 63.87 11 MASCA PROTECTIE FATA DE UNICA FOLOSINTA ; 3  
PLIURI/3 STRATURI;50 buc/CUT BUC 250 2.85 712.18 135.32 12 Discount 5% Produse buc 1 -  
56.42 -56.42 -10.72